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WE DISFIDA DI BARLETTA (0404045A)
BARLETTA - 06-11-2004 - 14-11-2004

Torneo WE DISFIDA DI BARLETTA 0404045A

Luogo BARLETTA  [Bari - Puglia]
Periodo 06-11-2004 - 14-11-2004

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri PONTECORVO ALBERTO - 

Partecipanti 24

Sito Internet
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WE DISFIDA DI BARLETTA (0404045A)
BARLETTA - 06-11-2004 - 14-11-2004

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

24 2N Angelillis Nicola ClaudioITA PUG FG 1751 0 0 1989 M 122683

15 2N Balacco Giovanni         ITA PUG BA 1700 0 0 1965 M 111291

13 3N Basile Luca ManfrediITA PUG BT 1553 0 0 1990 M 107658

5 1N Crudele Michele          ITA PUG BT 1897 0 0 1965 M 106996

7 1N De Toma Francesco        ITA PUG BA 1762 0 0 1950 M 107152

1 2N Di Candia Roberto        ITA PUG FG 1700 0 0 1986 M

6 2N Di Giorgio Paolo         ITA PUG BT 1659 0 0 1987 M 107000

16 CM Di Lascio Savino         ITA PUG BA 2000 0 0 1959 M 810550 111299

12 1N Gerundini Cataldo        ITA PUG BT 1826 0 0 1952 M 107648

22 2N Giannotti Salvatore      ITA PUG BA 1730 0 0 1979 M 118228

20 3N Gorgoglione Enrico       ITA PUG BA 1520 0 0 1988 M 116717

2 1N Guccione Daniele         ITA PUG BA 1778 0 0 1974 M 104367

17 2N Leone Clarissa           ITA PUG BT 1637 0 0 1990 F 112459

21 3N Lovreglio Gianluca       ITA PUG BT 1539 0 0 1994 M 116720

10 1N Marrone Vincenzo         ITA PUG BA 1814 0 0 1969 M 107646

23 2N Palmitessa Irene         ITA PUG BT 1700 0 0 1988 F 121945

4 2N Pizzi Gaetano            ITA PUG BA 1709 0 0 1964 M 106994

14 M Pizzuto Samuele Tullio   ITA PUG BA 2164 0 0 1960 M 807290 109378

18 2N Resta Valerio            ITA PUG BA 1634 0 0 1984 M 116201

9 3N Ruggiero Francesco       ITA PUG BT 1589 0 0 1951 M 107644

11 3N Spina Ezio               ITA PUG BT 1383 0 0 1950 M 107647

19 2N Strippoli Michele        ITA LAZ RM 1715 0 0 1985 M 116202

3 2N Vece Luigi               ITA PUG FG 1706 0 0 1979 M 106170

8 2N Viterbo Luca             ITA PUG BA 1748 0 0 1974 M 107160
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

24 2N Angelillis Nicola ClaudioITA 1751 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1989 M 122683

15 2N Balacco Giovanni         ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1965 M 111291

13 3N Basile Luca ManfrediITA 1553 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1990 M 107658

5 1N Crudele Michele          ITA 1897 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1965 M 106996

7 1N De Toma Francesco        ITA 1762 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1950 M 107152

1 2N Di Candia Roberto        ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1986 M

6 2N Di Giorgio Paolo         ITA 1659 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1987 M 107000

12 1N Gerundini Cataldo        ITA 1826 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1952 M 107648

22 2N Giannotti Salvatore      ITA 1730 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1979 M 118228

20 3N Gorgoglione Enrico       ITA 1520 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1988 M 116717

2 1N Guccione Daniele         ITA 1778 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1974 M 104367

17 2N Leone Clarissa           ITA 1637 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1990 F 112459

21 3N Lovreglio Gianluca       ITA 1539 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1994 M 116720

10 1N Marrone Vincenzo         ITA 1814 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1969 M 107646

23 2N Palmitessa Irene         ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1988 F 121945

4 2N Pizzi Gaetano            ITA 1709 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1964 M 106994

18 2N Resta Valerio            ITA 1634 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1984 M 116201

9 3N Ruggiero Francesco       ITA 1589 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1951 M 107644

11 3N Spina Ezio               ITA 1383 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1950 M 107647

19 2N Strippoli Michele        ITA 1715 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1985 M 116202

3 2N Vece Luigi               ITA 1706 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1979 M 106170

8 2N Viterbo Luca             ITA 1748 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1974 M 107160
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